
U.S. National Institute of Standards - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server jaguar.ncsl.nist.gov

Description U.S. National Institute of Standards

Country United States

Scan Date 31/Aug/2015

Total Dirs 707

Total Files 9,321

Total Data 72.74 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 707 9321 72.74 GB 100.00 %

/outgoing 76 2186 63.65 GB 87.51 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE 42 400 4.38 GB 6.02 %

/pub 54 472 3.89 GB 5.34 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12 2 8 3.89 GB 5.34 %

/outgoing/best_for_george 0 1 3.69 GB 5.07 %

/smartspace 0 2 2.35 GB 3.23 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trials 0 4 2.34 GB 3.22 %

/outgoing/Forensic 0 4 2.31 GB 3.17 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trial_keys 0 4 1.54 GB 2.12 %

/outgoing/LatentFingerprint 0 2 1.34 GB 1.84 %

/outgoing/TRECVID.EVENTS 0 1 976.04 MB 1.31 %

/speaker 48 921 800.78 MB 1.08 %

/outgoing/MATR 0 8 487.89 MB 0.66 %

/sdr2000 2 32 445.63 MB 0.60 %

/sdr2000/Xrecognizer 0 9 359.75 MB 0.48 %

/rt 14 51 332.80 MB 0.45 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre10 2 22 332.04 MB 0.45 %

/rt/rt02 4 18 305.93 MB 0.41 %

/speaker/apr99 5 58 256.04 MB 0.34 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 50.25 GB 69.10 %

Disk Image Files 9.84 GB 13.53 %

Data Files 5.96 GB 8.20 %

Video Files 4.32 GB 5.93 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.61 GB 2.21 %

Document Files 592.97 MB 0.80 %

Development Files 76.70 MB 0.10 %

Music Files 56.57 MB 0.08 %

Image Files 20.46 MB 0.03 %

Program Files 16.78 MB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 8.13 GB

Average: 0.68 GB

Maximum: 4.07 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/09

To: 2015/08 0 GB
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5 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 68.66 GB

Average: 6.87 GB

Maximum: 17.09 GB

Minimum: 0.01 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

5 GB

10 GB

14 GB

19 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1661 Files

Average: 166 Files

Maximum: 427 Files

Minimum: 7 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

107 Files

214 Files

321 Files

428 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

TGZ Files 37.12 GB 55.58 %

OVA Files 7.49 GB 11.22 %

TSV Files 4.38 GB 6.55 %

GZ Files 3.44 GB 5.15 %

ZIP Files 3.16 GB 4.73 %

TBZ Files 2.72 GB 4.08 %

MPEG Files 2.66 GB 3.99 %

ISO Files 2.35 GB 3.52 %

TAR Files 1.84 GB 2.75 %

MPG Files 1.62 GB 2.43 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 1.96 K 30.75 %

NDX Files 1.23 K 19.34 %

PS Files 806 Files 12.65 %

Z Files 645 Files 10.12 %

TSV Files 400 Files 6.28 %

GIF Files 353 Files 5.54 %

SPH Files 331 Files 5.19 %

TGZ Files 330 Files 5.18 %

NOEXT Files 161 Files 2.53 %

HTM Files 155 Files 2.43 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 1271 50.25 GB 69.09 %

Disk Image Files 3 9.84 GB 13.53 %

Data Files 2163 5.96 GB 8.20 %

Video Files 89 4.32 GB 5.93 %

Miscellaneous Files 1668 1.61 GB 2.21 %

Document Files 3107 592.97 MB 0.80 %

Development Files 220 76.70 MB 0.10 %

Music Files 58 56.57 MB 0.08 %

Image Files 489 20.46 MB 0.03 %

Program Files 8 16.78 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 332 37.12 GB 51.04 %

Open Virtualization Format File 1 7.49 GB 10.30 %

Tab Separated Values File 400 4.38 GB 6.02 %

MPEG Video File 17 4.29 GB 5.89 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 124 3.44 GB 4.73 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 20 3.16 GB 4.34 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 1 2.72 GB 3.74 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1 2.35 GB 3.23 %

TAR Archive File 27 1.84 GB 2.53 %

Miscellaneous Files 1668 1.61 GB 2.21 %

Index File 1233 1.55 GB 2.13 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 2 1.01 GB 1.39 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 645 704.31 MB 0.95 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 120 278.83 MB 0.37 %

PostScript File 806 171.74 MB 0.23 %

Text Document 1960 171.46 MB 0.23 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 3 111.42 MB 0.15 %

PDF Document 81 68.29 MB 0.09 %

C or C++ Compiled Resource File 19 65.62 MB 0.09 %

CSV Data File 15 59.42 MB 0.08 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

TGZ Files 330 37.12 GB 51.04 %

OVA Files 1 7.49 GB 10.30 %

TSV Files 400 4.38 GB 6.02 %

GZ Files 124 3.44 GB 4.73 %

ZIP Files 20 3.16 GB 4.34 %

TBZ Files 1 2.72 GB 3.74 %

MPEG Files 7 2.66 GB 3.66 %

ISO Files 1 2.35 GB 3.23 %

TAR Files 27 1.84 GB 2.53 %

MPG Files 10 1.62 GB 2.23 %

NDX Files 1233 1.55 GB 2.13 %

SPH Files 331 1.52 GB 2.10 %

RAR Files 2 1.01 GB 1.39 %

Z Files 645 704.31 MB 0.95 %

BZ2 Files 120 278.83 MB 0.37 %

PS Files 806 171.74 MB 0.23 %

TXT Files 1960 171.46 MB 0.23 %

PPTX Files 3 111.42 MB 0.15 %

PDF Files 81 68.29 MB 0.09 %

RES Files 19 65.62 MB 0.09 %

U.S. National Institute of Standards - FTP Site Statistics 31-Aug-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 3 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 707 9321 72.74 GB 100.00 %

/outgoing 76 2186 63.65 GB 87.51 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE 42 400 4.38 GB 6.02 %

/pub 54 472 3.89 GB 5.34 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12 2 8 3.89 GB 5.34 %

/outgoing/best_for_george 0 1 3.69 GB 5.07 %

/smartspace 0 2 2.35 GB 3.23 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trials 0 4 2.34 GB 3.22 %

/outgoing/Forensic 0 4 2.31 GB 3.17 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trial_keys 0 4 1.54 GB 2.12 %

/outgoing/LatentFingerprint 0 2 1.34 GB 1.84 %

/outgoing/TRECVID.EVENTS 0 1 976.04 MB 1.31 %

/speaker 48 921 800.78 MB 1.08 %

/outgoing/MATR 0 8 487.89 MB 0.66 %

/sdr2000 2 32 445.63 MB 0.60 %

/sdr2000/Xrecognizer 0 9 359.75 MB 0.48 %

/rt 14 51 332.80 MB 0.45 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre10 2 22 332.04 MB 0.45 %

/rt/rt02 4 18 305.93 MB 0.41 %

/speaker/apr99 5 58 256.04 MB 0.34 %

/speaker/apr99/submissions 0 47 240.23 MB 0.32 %

/sre 2 4 237.60 MB 0.32 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre10/sre10_trial_keys 0 11 209.47 MB 0.28 %

/outgoing/lre09workshop 0 2 175.12 MB 0.24 %

/speaker/2003 0 1 158.42 MB 0.21 %

/speaker/feb98 15 599 149.50 MB 0.20 %

/speaker/feb98/releases 12 588 137.06 MB 0.18 %

/pub/temp 0 14 124.04 MB 0.17 %

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre10/sre10_trials 0 11 122.57 MB 0.16 %

/madcow 56 833 116.78 MB 0.16 %

/speaker/feb98/releases/v4.1 8 551 112.46 MB 0.15 %

/ace 9 187 112.00 MB 0.15 %

/pub/forVal 0 6 109.17 MB 0.15 %

/sdr99 0 16 93.85 MB 0.13 %

/swbd 8 114 93.39 MB 0.13 %

/speaker/mar96 9 195 91.90 MB 0.12 %

/csr98 12 67 79.40 MB 0.11 %

/speaker/feb98/releases/v4.1/site 0 336 79.24 MB 0.11 %

/csr 26 249 74.41 MB 0.10 %

/lvcsr 28 138 67.16 MB 0.09 %

/ace/phase1 1 58 60.60 MB 0.08 %

/madcow/atis2 33 497 58.28 MB 0.08 %

/speaker/mar96/submissions 0 65 57.96 MB 0.08 %

/rt/rt02/audio 0 2 57.82 MB 0.08 %

/pub/benchmark 2 46 54.25 MB 0.07 %

/speaker/2002 0 5 51.98 MB 0.07 %

/speaker/2004 0 2 48.63 MB 0.07 %

/evaluations 48 129 48.19 MB 0.06 %

/pub/benchmark/tdt2_sep98 0 37 46.35 MB 0.06 %

/outgoing/2011_TRECVIDMED_RESULTS 0 2 42.95 MB 0.06 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/outgoing/NDFS_MkIII_SigProc_V1.0.ova 02/Apr/2014 7.49 GB

/outgoing/NIST_LRE11_DEV_DATA_r137.tgz 28/Jul/2011 6.72 GB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_Sample_Submission.tgz 01/Nov/2012 5.15 GB

/outgoing/best_for_george/best_for_george.tgz 22/Feb/2012 3.69 GB

/outgoing/babble.tgz 11/Jun/2009 2.99 GB

/outgoing/NIST_LRE11_DEV_DATA_r138.tgz 16/Aug/2011 2.87 GB

/outgoing/bolt-p2-c-dataset.tbz 30/Jan/2014 2.72 GB

/smartspace/ndfs_md_demo_v1_x64.iso 24/Jan/2012 2.35 GB

/outgoing/mx7_spanish_ldc_070511.tar.gz 05/Jul/2011 1.82 GB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trials/extended_sre12_trials.tsv 23/Jun/2015 1.81 GB

/outgoing/MITLL_BEST_DATA.tgz 10/May/2011 1.56 GB

/outgoing/TRECVID.EVENTS/LGW_microcorpus_v1.tar 25/Jan/2008 976.04 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trial_keys/supplemental_sre12_trial_key.tsv 23/Jun/2015 858.85 MB

/pub/MCTTR0103a.mov.deint.mpeg 02/Feb/2009 809.81 MB

/pub/MCTTR0102a.mov.deint.mpeg 02/Feb/2009 797.12 MB

/outgoing/Forensic/MarkDB.zip 02/Dec/2014 737.06 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE08_interviewerMic_data_short2-short3.tgz 13/Nov/2008 715.33 MB

/outgoing/LatentFingerprint/AssignExaminerDB_zip.zip 29/May/2015 684.02 MB

/outgoing/LatentFingerprint/AssignExaminerDB.zip 29/May/2015 684.00 MB

/outgoing/hasr10.v0.tgz 13/Jan/2012 660.33 MB

/pub/MCTTR0101a.mov.deint.mpeg 02/Feb/2009 633.33 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trial_keys/extended_sre12_trial_key.tsv 23/Jun/2015 627.75 MB

/outgoing/BEST_mic-interview_mic-interview.v0.ndx 26/Sep/2011 617.73 MB

/outgoing/hasr2data.tgz 02/Jun/2010 599.86 MB

/outgoing/Forensic/MarkDBBeforeAfter.zip 08/Dec/2014 595.36 MB

/outgoing/Forensic/MarkDB.rar 02/Dec/2014 567.37 MB

/outgoing/example_sre10_raw_data.tgz 05/Feb/2010 542.89 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE/sre12/sre12_trials/supplemental_sre12_trials.tsv 23/Jun/2015 490.13 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_trialkeys_tables.v0.tgz 14/Nov/2012 485.13 MB

/outgoing/MCTTR0402a.mov.deint.mpeg 06/Jul/2009 472.58 MB

/outgoing/scatterplots.tgz 23/Oct/2009 471.46 MB

/outgoing/Forensic/MarkDBBeforeAfter.rar 02/Dec/2014 464.96 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_keys.v0.tgz 07/Nov/2012 462.31 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_extended_trial_key.v1.tgz 29/Nov/2012 403.29 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_extended_trial_key.v2.tgz 28/Nov/2012 403.29 MB

/pub/20020627.mpg 07/Jan/2004 379.64 MB

/pub/20020111.mpg 05/Jan/2004 379.19 MB

/pub/20020214.mpg 07/Jan/2004 377.49 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_Trials.v0.tgz 27/Sep/2012 365.31 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_trial_keys_vXX.tgz 01/Nov/2012 361.00 MB

/outgoing/NIST_LRE11_DEV_DATA_r136.tgz 27/Apr/2011 345.24 MB

/outgoing/sre04_release.tgz 08/Feb/2012 319.81 MB

/outgoing/rt06_dev_beamformed.tgz 02/Mar/2009 309.26 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE10_DEV_DATA.v0.tgz 04/Mar/2010 297.94 MB

/outgoing/SSEB-examples.tar 16/Aug/2010 276.80 MB

/outgoing/scatterplots.rmsdB-peakdB.tgz 02/Nov/2009 252.92 MB

/outgoing/coreext-coreext_submissions_4george.tgz 16/Jun/2010 235.23 MB

/outgoing/core-core.extended.ndx 05/May/2010 227.99 MB

/outgoing/NIST_SRE12_analysis_v1.tgz 20/Nov/2012 218.03 MB

/outgoing/BEST_tel-phone_tel-phone.v0.ndx 20/Sep/2011 217.56 MB
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